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3Td EASYKART EUROPEAN GRAND FINALS Sorted on Laps

Easykart 60

Final

Race (23 Laps) started at 15:19:47

Stary Kisiel in 0,892 Km

2010-08-01 1sr20g E T

1 9 9
2 I2I
3  140
4 1 1

s 5 8
6 5 6
7 2 0
a 2 7
9 9 5

10 19
11  98
L2 BO
13 145
14 78
1 5  1 1 1
16  15

17  103
18  t2
19 44
20  30
2 t  83
2 2  1 0
23  55
24 23
25  105
26  13
27 100
2 8 3
29 42

30 63
3 1  9 1

32 124

33  32
34  102

No,  Name

Sophia Floersch

Luka Grobenski

lularcel Grudzir iski

Donr i r r i k  Javutek

Joci Havasi

Jakub Maszta le rz

Mike Beckhusen

Alex Karkosrk

Dav ide  Lor rbardo
I  r  r k a c  P n d n h s k v

Tomas Horsky

Malteo Giardino

Max imi l ian  Zupan ic

Jan Antoszewski

Micha l  Smig ie l

F i l ip  W6lc ik

Ronan McKenzie

Vaclav Safar

F i l ip  Panas

Mikola; Cegielski

Ondrej Korec

Domin ik  Morawsk i

Zdenek Tlachac

Tomasz Wojcrk

lakub Roub icek

l indr ich  Vohnout
^  : , .
Szymon Sl two\  /sKl

Nikolas Szabo
Szymon Szyszko

Jakub Talas
Stanislaw Garstecki

Jachym Galas

Tomasz Kucharski

Will Slowell

Emi l ia  Kar t  Sr l

Emi l ia  Kar t  5 r l

Jastrzqbski Racing Team

Spi r i t  Rac ing

Ka lman Motospor t

A .  Leszczynsk i

Enr i l ia  Kar t  Sr l

BTM Bydgoszcz

ASD Ko l lesa lve t t i  Kar t ing

Sp i r i t  Rac ing

PH Racing Petr Horsky

Capp Motori

Birel Austr ia

Jastrzqbski Racin g Team

Speedkart

A. Radomski

Easykart U.K.

Kap i to l  Rac ing

UKS Moto - Kart "EnergetYk" w

Motor Sport Koszal in

B igges t  Rac ing

A,  Z ie lonogorsk i  Duet

Sp i r i t  Rac ing

Hawi  Rac ing  Team

Spi r i t  Rac ing

Poass  Rac ing

Jastrzgbski Racing Team

Gregor  Rac ing

Speedkart

Gregor  Rac ing

WTR Racing Team

KRTZ

A.  Rzemie i ln ik

Easykart U.K.
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23
23
23
23
23
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23
23
23
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23
23
23
23
23
23
23
2 I
14

9
9
5

1 5 : 3 6  3 5 1
1  5  : 36 .3  57
1 5 : 3 9  U 6 2
15 :39  928
1 5 : 4 0  I  1  i
. l  5 :42 ,596
1 5  4 2 . / \ 1
1 5 : 4 2  8 4  1
l 5 : . 1 2  9 4 4
I  5 : 4 6 . 0 0 1
1 5 : 5 2  0 2 8
15.57.494
1 5 r 5 3 . 0 5 4
I  5 : 5 3  6 5 7
1-5 :  54.250
1 5 : 5 5  2 5 9
15 :55 .446
1 6 : 0 0 , 3 8 1
I 6 : 0 0  4 4 9
1 6 : 0 0 , 4  B  1
16 :00  796
L  6 :00 ,896
1  6 :00  996
1 6 : 0 1  I  9  l
i 6 : 0 1  5 3 7
16 :05  706
1 6 ; 0 5 , 8 0 3
1 6 : 1 1  0 2 7
1 6 : 1 1 9 8 7
1 4 : 1 9  1 5 2
1 1 : 1 0  1 4 6

6 :  20 ,  1  89
6 ' . 21  790
- l  :  28,202

0 ,006
3 . 5 1 1
3 .577
3 .760
6.245
6 .400
6.490
6 .593
9 ,650

L5.677
L6.L43
16 .703
17 .306
t7.899
18.908
19 ,095
24 .030
24.O98
24.r30
24.445
24.545
24.645
24.840
25 .186
29 ,3s5
29.452

34.676
35 .636
2 Laps
9 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps
18 Laps

Best  Tm Comment

40.266
40.294
40.342
40.420
40.437
40.374
40.343
40.403
40.304
40 .552
40,198 + 10 sek.
40,438 + 10 sek.
40 .981

40.759
40.938
40 .682
40 .851
41.229
4r.L43
40 ,926
40 .952
40.754
40.759
4L.002
40 .690
4L.O44
40,905
40 .866
4L,023
40 .450
40.698
40 ,951
41 ,185
40.s33

Margin of Victory

0 006

Avq,  S

78,878

Best Lap by

9B Tornas Horsky

Chief Timekeeperl Grzegorz Ostrowpki i Orbits 4

www,amb- i t ,com

www,mylaps.com

Licensed to: Polski Zwiqzek Motorowy

Clerk  o f  the  Course :  Rafa l  F i l ip iak  I  L

Chairman of the Stewards: Edward Surmacz
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www.kartresults.pl


